
1° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2023

Noale, 25 marzo 2023
CLASSIFICA EXPERT

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 LAZZARA SALVATORE ROVERETO 114 25

2 ZAMBALDO MIRKO VERONA 118 20

3 CALZA' THOMAS ROVERETO 121 16

4 CAIAZZO MARCO VERONA 142 13

5 TUBINI STEFANO PESCANTINA 213 11



1° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2023

Noale, 25 marzo 2023
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Categoria Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punt 

Campi

on

LAZZARA SALVATORE ROVERETO 114

CALZA' THOMAS ROVERETO 121

FALAI LEONARDO ROVERETO 252

ZAMBALDO MIRKO VERONA 118

CAIAZZO MARCO VERONA 142

FANTONI ENRICO VERONA 558

AMATI MASSIMO AVIANO 414

CEOLIN GIUSEPPE AVIANO 514

BERTAZZATO ALBERTO AVIANO 608

SIMIONI FILIPPO NOALE 451

STEVANATO MICHELE NOALE 757

CAZZADOR MARCO NOALE 1164

ROSSI FIORENZO TRENTO 570

LEONE MATTIA TRENTO 925

DONNARUMMA ANDREA TRENTO 978

MILANI ROBERTO PADANE 455

ZANDONA' GIANLUCA PADANE 852

MORTANDELLO BRUNO PADANE 1286

SMAGLIATO ANDREA MIRANO 374

BELLINI MARCO MIRANO 1448

BELLINI NICOLA MIRANO 1980

CEDRELLI GUERINO MESTRE 674

VEDOVATO FRANCESCO MESTRE 898

CONTON MARCO MESTRE 4634

8 MESTRE 6206 8

2 VERONA 818 20

5 TRENTO 2473 11

7 MIRANO 3802 9

3 AVIANO 1536 16

1 ROVERETO 487 25

6 PADANE 2593 10

4 NOALE 2372 13



1° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2023

Noale, 25 marzo 2023
CLASSIFICA PROMO

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 FALAI LEONARDO ROVERETO 252 25

2 MATUZZI MANUEL ROVERETO 253 20

3 TUBINI FRANCESCO PESCANTINA 264 16

4 SMAGLIATO ANDREA MIRANO 374 13

5 AMATI MASSIMO AVIANO 414 11

6 SIMIONI FILIPPO NOALE 451 10

7 MILANI ROBERTO PADANE 455 9

8 CEOLIN GIUSEPPE AVIANO 514 8

9 FANTONI ENRICO VERONA 558 7

10 ROSSI FIORENZO TRENTO 570 6

11 BERTAZZATO ALBERTO AVIANO 608 5

12 CEDRELLI GUERINO MESTRE 674 4

13 STEVANATO MICHELE NOALE 757 3

14 GERONA LORIS ROVERETO 788 2

15 ZANDONA' GIANLUCA PADANE 852 1

16 VEDOVATO FRANCESCO MESTRE 898 0

17 LEONE MATTIA TRENTO 925 0

18 TOMMASI FABIO ROVERETO 939 0

19 DONNARUMMA ANDREA TRENTO 978 0

20 DECALLI LUIGINO MERANO 1124 0

21 CAZZADOR MARCO NOALE 1164 0

22 MORTANDELLO BRUNO PADANE 1286 0

23 ZAMIGNAN EZIO BOLZANO 1430 0

24 ARDEMAGNI FRANCESCO PORDENONE 1436 0

25 BELLINI MARCO MIRANO 1448 0

26 ALBAN ANGELO NOALE 1463 0

27 BELLINI NICOLA MIRANO 1980 0

28 FREZZA GLORIA VERONA 1981 0

29 VALOTTO SIMONE NOALE 2552 0

30 BERNARDI ALESSIO NOALE 3179 0

31 KNYCZ KATIA TRENTO 3275 0

32 BROGGIATO DANIELA VERONA 3866 0

33 CONTON MARCO MESTRE 4634 0

34 STIVANELLO DANIELE NOALE 10059 0

35 SBROGIO' RENZO NOALE 16100 0

36 MARSILLI FEDERICO NOALE 1748900 0


